SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2020

Undergraduate

Name of Scholarships

Fena Scholarship

S. Sampuran Singh Memorial Scholarship
Dr. Y.P.S Bajaj Memorial Scholarship
Patney Scholarship

Ved Lata Sud Memorial Scholarship
Haveli Ram Pasricha Scholarships

Madaan and Manchanda Scholarship
Maa Saraswati Scholarship

Suniti Devi & Anand Prakash Gupta
Scholarship

Sugita Devi & Brij Bhushan Scholarship
Sulbha & Virender Gupta Scholarship
Suniti & Purushottam Goyel Scholarship
Veena & Anil Kumar Scholarship

Sumitra Guru Dutt Scholarship
Sumitra Guru Dutt Scholarship

1970 Golden Jubilee B.Sc. Batch Scholarship 20000

Kalawati Memorial Scholarship

Gurdiyal Singh and Satwant Kaur Dua
Scholarship

Gambhir Scholarship

LIC Faculty Royality Fund
Student Aid Fund
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Amount Student Scholarship

(Rs.)
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2650
3000
2500
2500
2000
2500
5000

5000
5000
5000
2500
2500
5000
5000

5000
7500

7500
7500

7500

Aid (Rs.)
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1350
1000
1500
1500
2000
1500

1500
1500

5000
5000
5000
5000

Amt. (Rs.)
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
5000

5000
5000
5000
4000
4000
5000
5000

20000
5000
7500

7500
7500

7500
4000
5000
5000
5000
5000

Name of Student

Tanu

Komal Pandey
Nikita

Mona

Shikha Goswami
Ayushi Jha
Shehreen
Chanchal Sharma
Ritika Batra
Geeta

Surbhi Pandey

Himani

Vanshita

Nisha

Radhika Arora

Sakshi Ravinder
Sumaiya Khanam
Lhingnunnem Haokip
Sariangla

Kahkasha Khatoon
Anushka Shekar
Sandhya

Juhi Joshi

Sonia Khwairakpam

Swati Saini
Chanchala Kumari
Jyoti

Khushboo Gupta
Somirin Khashimwo

Akanshi Sharma

Year

Il Pass
Il Pass
Il Hons.
Il Pass
Il Pass
F. Tech |
Il Pass

Il Hons.
Il Pass
Il Pass
Il Hons.

|l Pass

Il Hons.
Il Pass

Il Pass

Il Pass
F. Tech lll
[l Hons.
[l Pass

Il F. Tech
[l Pass

Il Hons.

[l Hons.

[l Hons.

F. Tech ll
[l Hons.
[l Pass
[l Pass
Il Pass
Il Pass




Postgraduate
M.Sc. Food and Nutrition

Name of Scholarships Given  Student Scholarship Name of Student Year
Amount Aid(Rs.) Amt.given
(Rs.) (Rs.)
Avtar K. Kaul Scholarship 7500 7500 V.Priya M.Sc. (F)
Kellog's Scholarship 2500 1500 4000 Bhawna Mutreja M.Sc. (F)
Avtar Singh Bedi Scholarship 2500 1500 4000 Jyoti Kumari M.Sc. (P)
LIC Faculty Royalty Fund 4000 Mansi Bhatt M.Sc. (P)
Student Aid Fund 5000 5000 Fatimah Zohra M.Sc.(F)

M.Sc. Resource Management and Design Application

Name of Scholarships Given  Student Scholarship Name of Student Year
Amount Aid(Rs) Amt.given
(Rs.) (Rs.)
LIC Faculty Royalty Fund 4000 Pinki Gautam M.Sc.(F)
Student Aid Fund 5000 5000 Komal Kumari M.Sc.(F)
5000 5000 Pallavi Dheer M.Sc.(F)
5000 5000 Shivani Rani M.Sc.(F)

M.Sc. Human Development and Childhood Studies

Name of Scholarships Given Student Scholarship Name of Student Year
Amount Aid(Rs.) Amt.given
(Rs.) (Rs.)
Pritam Kaur Scholarship 4000 4000 Kirti Jawla M.Sc.(F)
4000 4000 Amita M.Sc.(F)
LIC Faculty Royalty Fund 4000 Sejal Jaiswal M.Sc.(P)
Student Aid Fund 5000 5000 Arisha Sajid M.Sc.(F)

M.Sc. Fabric and Apparel Science

Name of Scholarships Given Student Scholarship Name of Student Year
Amount Aid(Rs) Amt.given
(Rs.) (Rs.)
Manjula Gupta Scholarships 5000 5000 Hiba Mirza M.Sc.(F)
5000 5000 M.Deepa M.Sc.(F)
ON Suri Memorial Scholarship 5000 5000 Vanshika Verma M.Sc.(F)
Smt. Sudesh Bhagat Memorial Scholarship 5000 5000 Richa Khulbe M.Sc.(F)
LIC Faculty Royalty Fund 4000 Deepika Shah M.Sc.(F)
Student Aid Fund 5000 5000 Rachel Khrasi M.Sc.(F)
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M.Sc. Development Communication and Extension

Name of Scholarships Given  Student Scholarship  Name of Student Year

Amount Aid(Rs) Amt.given

(Rs.) (Rs.)
Mohan Devi and Mani Ram Kalra Memorial 5000 5000 Vishakha M.Sc.(F)
Scholarship
Kanwal Nath Padmajyoti Memorial 10000 10000 Anshika Sharma M.Sc.(F)
Scholarship
LIC Faculty Royalty Fund 4000 Neha Yadav M.Sc.(F)
Student Aid Fund 5000 5000 Saba M.Sc.(F)
5000 5000 Manisha M.Sc.(F)
PGDDPHN
Name of Scholarships Given  Student Scholarship Name of Year
Amount Aid(Rs) Amt. given Student

(Rs.) (Rs.)
Igbal Singh Bedi Scholarship 2500 1500 4000 Ayushi PGDDPHN
Student Aid Fund 5000 5000 Priya Eknath Shinde PGDDPHN

Bachelor of Education (General and Special Education)

Name of Scholarships Given Student Scholarship Name of StudentYear
Amount Aid(Rs) Amt.given
(Rs.) (Rs.)

Pushpa Chandhok Memorial Scholarship 6000 6000 Priyanka B.Ed. Spl. Ed |l
Santosh Bhasin Memorial Scholarships 2500 1500 4000 Vandana B.EA Il
Leela Malhotra Scholarship 5000 5000 Himanshi Aswal B.Ed I
Sumitra Guru Dutt Scholarship 5000 5000 Bhawna B.Ed. Spl. Ed II
Sumitra Guru Dutt Scholarship 5000 5000 Saloni Aggarwal B.Ed. |l
Sumitra Guru Dutt Scholarship 5000 5000 Sumaiya B.Ed. Il
S.M Sethi and Sushila Sethi Scholarship 5000 5000 Parul Kharb B.Ed. Spl. Ed II
LIC Faculty Royalty Fund 4000 Purnima Soni B.Ed. Spl. Ed II
Student Aid Fund 5000 5000 Nabeela Jamal B.Ed. I

5000 5000 Priya Soyal B.Ed. Spl. Ed |l
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